MIXM-HB33SG-450N-A
IGBT module datasheet
Low inductance  IGBT module in a XM package (100mm*140mm) 3300 V  450 A
Chip features
 IGBT chip
o low VCE(sat) value
o 10 µs short circuit at 150°C
o square RBSOA of 2xIC

IGBT module datasheet
Overall dimensions: Package type ‒ XM
Part numbering guide
MIXM - HB 33 SG - 450 N - A
MIXM IGBT module package type: XM
HB 2 switches as Half-Bridge
33 Voltage rating (VCES/100)
SG IGBT+FRD chipset modification
450 Current Rating
N Climatic version: normal climate
A AlSiC baseplate
The information contained herein is protected by Copyright. In the interest of product improvement, Proton-Electrotex
reserves the right to change datasheet without notice.